

HOME	HOW WE INVEST	VALUE CREATION	PORTFOLIO	TEAM	NEWS	CONTACT

# **ABOUT US**

Our mission is to provide flexible capital and strategic assistance to market-leading companies in high-growth sectors across a wide variety of transaction situations.

Scroll for More

 $\downarrow$ 

Sagemount manages multiple funds with more than \$1.7 billion of capital allocated to investments in growth companies.

# HOW WE INVEST

We bring a flexible, capital structure-agnostic approach to investing across a wide variety of transaction situations.

DISCOVER HOW WE INVEST

LEARN HOW WE HELP CREATE VALUE

# **OUR PORTFOLIO**



MEET OUR COMPANIES



Our team has extensive experience in growth investing.

GET TO KNOW OUR TEAM

## NEWS

**8** JUL 2019 Buyers Edge Platform Announces Significant Growth Investment from Bregal Sagemount **28** JUN 2019 Sagemount Featured as one of Inc.'s The 50 Best Private Equity Firms for Entrepreneurs **12** JUN 2019 Critical Start Raises \$40 million in Minority Investment to Fuel Growth of its Zero-Trust Platform and Managed Detection and Response Services

SEE OUR LATEST UPDATES

### CONTACT

#### New York (Main)

277 Park Avenue, 29th Floor New York, NY 10172

### (212) 704-5370

info@bregalsagemount.com Media Dallas

3879 Maple Avenue, Oaklawn Hall, Suite 300 Dallas, TX 75219

© Copyright 2012-2019, Sagemount Disclaimers | Bregal Investments